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ŚCIEKI  PRZYJEZDNIOWE –  
TYP TRÓJKĄTNY 

ŚCIEKI  SKARPOWE 

umocnienie na poboczu 

 
 
L.p Lokalizacja strona długość 

[m] 
Lokalizacja strona długość 

[m] 
polbruk 

[m2] 
dł. obrzeŜy 

[m] 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
1.    18+673 lewa 3,1 1,90 6,6 

2.    18+738 prawa 2,0 1,9 6,6 

3. 18+993÷19+143 
150,0-(1,5x9) 

prawa 136,5 19+018 
19+041 
19+063 
19+071 
19+078 
19+082 
19+090 
19+108 
19+125 

prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 

2,9 
4,0 
2,7 
2,3 
4,9 
5,4 
5,4 
2,1 
2,4 

1,32 
1,80 
2,28 
2,32 
2,32 
2,32 
2,32 
2,00 
1,40 

4,52 
6,92 
9,32 
9,52 
9,52 
9,52 
9,52 
7,92 
4,92 

4.    20+019 
20+077 

lewa 
lewa 

4,3 
3,2 

1,84 
1,88 

7,12 
7,32 

5.    20+218 prawa 3,2 1,84 7,12 

6. 20+468÷20+513 
45,0-(1,5+1,0) 

 
20+530÷20+656 

126,0-(1,5x5+1,0) 

lewa 
 
 

lewa 

42,5 
 
 

117,5 

20+468 
20+491 
20+530 
20+551 
20+571 
20+591 
20+612 
20+633 

lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 

2,0 
2,0 
2,1 
2,6 
2,9 
1,7 
1,8 
2,0 

1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,64 
2,20 
2,20 
1,60 
1,32 

4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
6,12 
8,92 
8,92 
5,92 
4,52 

7.    21+199 prawa 7,7 1,84 7,12 

8. 21+295÷21+453 
158,0-(7,0x1,5+1,0) 

lewa 146,5 21+295 
21+318 
21+339 
21+361 
21+383 
21+404 
21+414 
21+433 

lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 

3,4 
2,2 
2,7 
2,0 
3,5 
6,8 
6,4 
5,1 

1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
2,08 
2,32 
2,12 
2,00 
1,56 

4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
8,32 
9,52 
8,52 
7,92 
5,72 

4,5 1,76 6,72 
wg branŜy mostowej 

 

9. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22+497÷22+512,5 
15,5-1,5 

 
22+538,2÷22+578,2 

40,0-(1,5+1,0) 
22+593÷22+663 
70,0-(2x1,5+1,0) 

 

prawa 
 
 

prawa 
 

prawa 

14,0 
 
 

37,5 
 

66,0 

22+497 
22+512,5 
22+538,2 
22+559 
22+593 
22+615 
22+638 

prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 
prawa 

5,2 
3,5 
3,3 
2,5 

1,96 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 

7,72 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 

10. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22+937÷22+972 
35,0-(1,5+1,0) 

22+985÷23+010 
25,0-(1,5+1,0) 

23+023÷23+131 
108,0-(3,x1,5+2x1,0) 

 
 
 

lewa 
 

lewa 
 

lewa 
 
 
 
 

32,5 
 

22,5 
 

101,5 
 
 
 
 

22+937 
22+957 
22+985 
23+000 
23+023 
23+068 
23+089 
23+110 
23+131 

lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 
lewa 

2,2 
3,5 
5,5 
4,9 
3,3 
1,7 
2,1 
2,4 
2,4 

1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 
1,32 

4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 
4,52 

 RAZEM  717   151,8 75,8 283,7 
 


